
CROSS15 abszolút végeredmény 

1. Gotyár József                                                  1.05.50 
2. Révész Tamás                                                   1.06.58 
3. Vajda Balázs                                                     1.08.04 
4. Marczis Dávid,  ETC                                         1.08.45 
5. Morandini Kristóf,  Tabáni Spartacus SE                1.10.02 
6. Tulipán Attila,  ÓKE/Teknőc                        1.10.55 
7. Dr. Grmela Gábor                                            1.13.01 
8. Ipacs Richárd                                                     1.15.59 
9. Pap Csilla                                                            1.16.10 
10. Maczák Endre,  Szolnok Honvéd SE          1.20.19 
11. Simon Ágnes,  Egri Testedző Club             1.20.49 
12. Mitro András                                                    1.23.05 
13. Dr. Nardai Richárd                                           1.24.19 
14. Surányi Szabolcs                                              1.25.25 
15. Halona István,  Diósgyőri Tájfutó Club     1.25.47 
16. Szentesi Csilla                                                   1.28.38 
17. Orosz Andrea                                                   1.34.53 
18. Varga Judit                                                         1.39.35 
19. Krajczár Lajos                                                    1.41.09 
20. Hűse Balázs                                                       1.41.09 
21. Ráthonyi Rita                                                    1.42.05 
22. Erős Ágnes                                                         1.42.39 
23. Ambrus Georgina                                           1.43.06 
24. Dancs Renáta                                                    1.44.00 
25. Simkó Judit                                                        1.47.28 
26. Albertné Turbucz Adrienn                            1.55.02 
27. Hűse Emese                                                      1.55.17 
28. Órondi János DSC                                            2.00.00 
29. Pusztai Anna                                                     2.11.40 
30. Kun Gábor                                                         2.11.58 
31. Rajtszám nélkül                                                         2.12.00 

CROSS15 férfi végeredmény 

1. Gotyár József                                                   1.05.50 
2. Révész Tamás                                                   1.06.58 
3. Vajda Balázs                                                      1.08.04 
4. Marczis Dávid,  ETC                                         1.08.45 
5. Morandini Kristóf,  Tabáni Spartacus SE                1.10.02 
6. Tulipán Attila,  ÓKE/Teknőc                         1.10.55 
7. Dr. Grmela Gábor                                           1.13.01 
8. Ipacs Richárd                                                     1.15.59 
9. Maczák Endre,  Szolnok Honvéd SE          1.20.19 
10. Mitro András                                                    1.23.05 
11. Dr. Nardai Richárd                                           1.24.19 
12. Surányi Szabolcs                                              1.25.25 



13. Halona István,  Diósgyőri Tájfutó Club     1.25.47 
14. Krajczár Lajos                                                    1.41.09 
15. Hűse Balázs                                                       1.41.09 
16. Órondi János DSC                                            2.00.00 
17. Kun Gábor                                                         2.11.58 

CROSS15 női végeredmény 

1. Pap Csilla                                                            1.16.10 
2. Simon Ágnes,  Egri Testedző Club             1.20.49 
3. Szentesi Csilla                                                   1.28.38 
4. Orosz Andrea                                                   1.34.53 
5. Varga Judit                                                         1.39.35 
6. Ráthonyi Rita                                                    1.42.05 
7. Erős Ágnes                                                         1.42.39 
8. Ambrus Georgina                                           1.43.06 
9. Dancs Renáta                                                    1.44.00 
10. Simkó Judit                                                        1.47.28 
11. Albertné Turbucz Adrienn                            1.55.02 
12. Hűse Emese                                                      1.55.17 
13. Pusztai Anna                                                     2.11.40 

 


